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Score
227.0
208.5
148.5
138.5
100.0

82.0
79.0
65.5
64.5
60.0
59.0
55.0
50.0
31.5
22.0
15.0
13.0
10.0

Team
Tippecanoe
Troy
Piqua
Spr. Shawnee
Roosevelt
Bellefontaine
Bethel
Weisenborn
Spr. Ken. Ridge
Tecumseh
W. Liberty-Salem
Baker
Urbana
Northwestern
Northeastern
Lehman Catholic
Dixie
Triad
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